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団体予選順位（20射）
的
中

20

19

18

17

16

15 徳島科技

14

13 城東

12 つるぎ 鳴門渦潮 阿波

11

10 城ノ内

9 城北 池田 阿南高専 つるぎ 徳島市立

8 徳島商業 城北

7 徳島市立 徳島北 名西 城南 小松島西 富岡西

6 池田 鳴門

5 城ノ内 池田三好 城東 名西 徳島商業 脇町 徳島北

4 小松島西 城南 富岡西 阿波 富岡東 富岡東 徳島科技

3 那賀

2 脇町

1 鳴門渦潮

0

女　　子男　　子

-9-



男子決勝トーナメント表

準々決勝 準決勝 決　勝

7

15

8

12(3)

7

9

8 優勝

10

10

8
12(2)

優　勝
6

準優勝

13
第３位

13
第３位

6 城北

鳴門渦潮

つるぎ

1 科学技術

阿南高専

科学技術

2 つるぎ

3 鳴門渦潮

鳴門渦潮
7 徳島商業

つるぎ

鳴門渦潮

5 阿南高専

阿南高専

4 池田

鳴門渦潮8 徳島北

科学技術科学技術
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女子決勝トーナメント表

準々決勝 準決勝 決　勝

11

11(0)

10

9(2,3)

4

11(2)

13 優勝

16

13

7
9(2,4)

優　勝
8

準優勝

8
第３位

7
第３位

小松島西

徳島市立

小松島西 阿波

1 城東 城北

徳島市立

4 つるぎ
徳島市立

8 小松島西

阿波

2 阿波

徳島市立

5 徳島市立

阿波
7 富岡西

6 城北

城北

3 城ノ内
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優　勝

準優勝

鳴 門 渦 潮

成　績

試合結果

第３位

男 子

学 校 名

女 子

学 校 名

阿 南 高 専 小 松 島 西

徳 島 市 立

徳島科学技術 阿 波

つ る ぎ 城 北
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